
Board of Selectmen

Selectboard Meetings are held the 1st and 3rd 
Monday of the month at 5 p.m. in the Meeting 

House.

Meeting Date

Deadline to 
Submit 

Application
For Public Hearing to be held at the 

Meeting of

Deadline to 
Submit 

Application
For Public Hearing to be held at the 

Meeting of
Monday, January 5, 2026 12/23/2025 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 1/7/2026 Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026 1/6/2026 Tuesday, January 27, 2026 2/4/2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026
Monday, February 2, 2026 1/20/2026 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 3/4/2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 2/3/2026 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 4/1/2026 Wednesday, April 22, 2026
Monday, March 2, 2026 2/24/2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 5/6/2026 Wednesday, May 27, 2026

Monday, March 16, 2026 3/10/2026 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 6/3/2026 Wednesday, June 24, 2026
Monday, April 6, 2026 3/24/2026 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 7/1/2026 Wednesday, July 22, 2026

Monday, April 20, 2026 4/7/2026 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 8/5/2026 Wednesday, August 26, 2026
Monday, May 4, 2026 4/21/2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 9/2/2026 Wednesday, September 23, 2026

Monday, May 18, 2026 5/5/2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026 10/7/2026 Wednesday, October 28, 2026
Monday, June 1, 2026 5/19/2026 Tuesday, June 9, 2026 11/2/2026 Monday, November 23, 2026

Monday, June 15, 2026 6/2/2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 12/2/2026 Wednesday, December 23, 2026
Monday, July 6, 2026 6/23/2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026

Monday, July 20, 2026 7/7/2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026
Monday, August 3, 2026 7/21/2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026

Monday, August 17, 2026 8/4/2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026
Tuesday, September 1, 2026 8/18/2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026

Monday, September 14, 2026 9/1/2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026
Monday, October 5, 2026 9/22/2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026

Monday, October 19, 2026 10/6/2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026
Monday, November 2, 2026 10/20/2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026

Monday, November 16, 2026 11/3/2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026
Monday, December 7, 2026 11/17/2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026

Monday, December 21, 2026 12/1/2026 Tuesday, December 22, 2026

Please note that some meetings are 
rescheduled to accommodate holidays.

2026 Meeting Dates
Planning Board

Planning Board Meetings are held the 2nd and 4th 
Tuesday of the month 7 p.m. in the Meeting House.

In order to have enough time to process your 
application and notice the hearing, applications must 

be submitted at least 21 days before the meeting.

Zoning Board of Adjustment

ZBA Meetings are held the 4th Wednesday of the 
month at 7 p.m. in the Meeting House.

In order to have enough time to process your 
application and notice the hearing, applications 
must be submitted at least 21 days before the 

meeting.



Conservation Commission Community Power Energy Committee

CCC Meetings are held the 2nd 
Thursday of the month at 7 p.m. in the 

Meeting House

CCPC Meetings are held the 2nd 
Wednesday of the month at 7 p.m. in 

the Meeting House

EC Meetings are held the 2nd 
Monday of the month at 7 p.m. in 

the Meeting House

Deadline to 
Submit 

Application
For Public Hearing to be held at the 

Meeting of Meeting Date Meeting Date Meeting Date
12/31/2025 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Thursday, January 8, 2026 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026

1/28/2026 Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026 Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026
2/25/2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026
3/25/2026 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026
4/29/2026 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 Thursday, May 14, 2026 Wednesday, May 13, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026
5/27/2026 Wednesday, June 17, 2026 Thursday, June 11, 2026 Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026
6/24/2026 Wednesday, July 15, 2026 Thursday, July 9, 2026 Wednesday, July 8, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026
7/29/2026 Wednesday, August 19, 2026 Thursday, August 13, 2026 Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026
8/26/2026 Wednesday, September 16, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026 Wednesday, September 9, 2026 Monday, September 21, 2026
9/30/2026 Wednesday, October 21, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026 Wednesday, October 14, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026

10/28/2026 Wednesday, November 18, 2026 Thursday, November 12, 2026 Wednesday, November 4, 2026 Monday, November 9, 2026
11/25/2026 Wednesday, December 16, 2026 Thursday, December 10, 2026 Wednesday, December 9, 2026 Monday, December 14, 2026

Please note that some meetings are 
rescheduled to accommodate holidays.

2026 Meeting Dates
Historic District Commission

HDC Meetings are held the 3rd Wednesday of the month 
at 7 p.m. in the Meeting House.

In order to have enough time to process your application 
and notice the hearing, applications must be submitted at 

least 14 days before the meeting. 
If an application is urgent and you can't wait for a regularly 

scheduled meeting, please contact the Board ASAP.


